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eceved By... 

Sgn. 

9023040023 
Wara 

No 
KY. 

ol3 

MODI 

REALTY 

MALLAPUR 

LLP 

iNWARD 

MRN NO ....n 

Subject 

to 
Hyderabad 

Jurisdiction 

Authorised signator 
For 

Summit 

Sales 

LLP 

3 

85044090 73181500 83021010 

12.00 

HARD6365-Hardware-Wall plug--Fisher-Smm-Pkts HARD1916-Hardware-SS Screws-CSK Head--8x32mm-Pkts |HARD3174-Hardware-Magnetic door stopper---Nos. HARD3480-Hardware-SS 

12.00 

2 

65.00 

1 

35.00 

S.No 

130 

83014090 HSN/SAC 

24.00 

Description Of Goods 

Qty 

GSTIN: 36AAEFM1459R1ZP Secunderabad, TELANGANA-500003 5-4-187/3 

&4, 

Ilnd 

Floor, 

Soham 

Mansion 

M.G.Road 

Hyderabad, Telangana-500076 Survey 

No 
19, 

Mallapur, 

Hyderabad. 

NExt 

to 
NFC 

Rai, 

|PO Date 

|29 Mar 2023 

Modi 

Realty 

Mallapur 

LLP 

Sy.No 19, Mallapur 

PO No 

Billing Details 

Shipping Details 

|DC Date 

20230329001 j01 Apr 

Customer Details 

PAN: 

ACQFS2044C 

GSTIN: 

36ACQFS2044C1Z7 

DC No 

Supplier 

/ Customer 

/ Transporter 

-Copy 

29505 

Page 

1 
of 
1 

Email: purchase(@modiproperties.com 

#5-4-187, 

3 
& 
4, II 

Floor, 

Soham 

Mansion, 

M.G.Road, 

Secunderabad, 

Telangana 

-500003 

Summit Sales LLP 
Delivery Challan 

Hinges-Per l piece-Dorset-Misc-Nos 

|HARD3459-Hardware-Cylindrical Lock---Nos. 

2023 



teceved By.. 

Sigh.. 

MRN N0 . 

Bank Details 

Ward 
No 

404 

O. 

22 

For 
Summit 

Sles 

LLP 

Rupees 

: Forty 

One 

Thousands 

Five 

Hundred 

And 

Ninety 

Two 

Only. 

MODI REALTY MALLAPURLLP 

0.00 

3,172.26 

I3172.26 

IGST 

CGST 

SGST. 

Amount Total Invoice 

41,592.00 

|Amount Total Taxable 

35,247.36 

6,344.52 

5 

|5mm-Pkts HARD6365-Hardware-Wall plug--Fisher 

85044090 

12.00| 

168.00| 

2,016| 

18.00 

362.88 

4 

Head--8x32mm-Pkts HARD1916-Hardware-SS Screws-CSK 

73181500 

12.00| 

142.00| 

1,704| 

18.00| 

306.72 

3 

piece-Dorset-Misc-Nos HARD3480-Hardware-SS 

83021010 

65.00 

226.00| 

14,690| 

18.00 

2,644.2 

2 

|stopper--Nos. HARD3174-Hardware-Magnetic door 

130 

35.00| 

110.00| 

3,850| 

18.00 

693.00) 

1 

Nos. HARD3459-Hardware-Cylindrical Lock-

Description Of Goods 

83014090 

24.00| 

541.14| 

12,987 

18.00 

S.No 

2,337.72 

HSN/SAC 

Qty 

Rate 

Gross 

Tax% 

Tax Amt 

GSTIN: 36AAEFM1459R1ZP Secunderabad, TELANGANA-S00003 Modi 

Realty 

Mallapur 

LLP 

5-4-187/3&4, 

Ind 

Floor, 

Soham 

Mansion 

M.G.Road 

|Telangana-500076 NExt 

to 
NFC 

Rai, 

Hyderabad, 

Survey No 19, 

PO Datce 

29 Mar 2023 

|Sy.No 19, Mallapur 

Shipping Details 

PO No 

Billing Details 

20230329001 

Invoice Date 

01 Apr 2023 

Supplier 

/ 
Customer/ 

Transporter 

-
Copy. 

Customer Details 

PAN: 

ACQFS2044C 

GSTIN 

: 36ACOFS2044C1Z7 

|Invoice No 

29505 

Email: 

Page 

1 of 
2 

Tax Invoice 

Summit Sales LLP 

TRANSIT COPY 

Hinges-Per 1 

Mallapur, Hyderabad. 
purchase@modiproperties.com 

#5-4-187, 

3 & 
4, 
II 

Floor, Soham Mansion, 

M.G.Road, 

Secunderabad, 

Telangana 

-500003 
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